
3.16

3.01

3.02

2.41

 C10

 O10

 C9 

 O3 

 C11

 C7 

 N2 

 O7 

 C8 

 C6 
 O6 

 C5 

 O5 

 C4 

 O4 

 C3 

 C2 

 C1 

 O1 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 CB  N  

 CZ 

 OH 

 CE2

 CE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 
 N  

 CB 

 CG2

 OG1

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE1

 NE2

 CD2

 ND1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Ile 207(A)

His 208(A)

Ala 210(A)

Phe 230(A)

His 316(A)

Ser 324(A)

Amu 901(C)

Ala 884(C)

Tyr 242(A)

Thr 209(A)

His 231(A)


